Contents

List of Figures

List of Tables

List of Contributors
Preface

1.

The Vitalities of Catalhdyiik
Ian Hodder

PART I. VITAL RELIGION: THE EVOLUTIONARY
CONTEXT OF RELIGION AT CATALHOYUK

2.

Different Strokes for Different Folks: Near Eastern
Neolithic Mortuary Practices in Perspective
Nigel Goving-Morris and Anna Belfer-Coben

Excavating Theogonies: Anthropomorphic Promiscuity
and Sociographic Prudery in the Neolithic and Now

E. LeRon Shults

Religion As Anthropomorphism at Catalhoyiik

Stewart Elliott Guthrie

The Historical Self: Memory and Religion at Catalhéyiik
J. Wentzel van Huyssteen

Modes of Religiosity and the Evolution of Social
Complexity at Catalhoyiik

Harvey Whitehouse, Camilla Mazzucato, Ian Hodder,
and Quentin D. Atkinson

PART II. VITAL MATERIALS AT CATALHOYUK

7.

Relational Networks and Religious Sodalities at Catalhoyiik
Barbara J. Mills

pageix
xii
xiii

Xix

35

58
86

109

134

159

vii



viii

8. Using “Magic” to Think from the Material: Tracing
Distributed Agency, Revelation, and Concealment
at Catalhdyiik
Carolyn Nakamura and Peter Pels
9.  “Motherbaby”: A Death in Childbirth at Catalhoyiik
Kimberley C. Patton and Lovi D. Hager
10.  The Hau of the House
Mary Weismantel
11. Material Register, Surface, and Form at Catalhéyiik
Victor Buchli

12.  The Use of Spatial Order in Catalh6yiik Material Culture
Anhke Kamerman

PART 1II. VITAL DATA

13.  Theories and Their Data: Interdisciplinary Interactions
at Catalhoyiik
Ian Hodder, with Contributions from Project Participants

Postscript: On Devotion at Catalboyiik
Alejandro Garcin-Rivera

Index

Contents

187

225

259

280

304

337

357

365



