Contents

List	of Figures	<i>page</i> ix
List	of Tables	xii
List	of Contributors	xiii
Preface		xix
1.	The Vitalities of Çatalhöyük Ian Hodder	1
	T I. VITAL RELIGION: THE EVOLUTIONARY NTEXT OF RELIGION AT ÇATALHÖYÜK	
2.	Different Strokes for Different Folks: Near Eastern Neolithic Mortuary Practices in Perspective Nigel Goring-Morris and Anna Belfer-Cohen	35
3.	Excavating Theogonies: Anthropomorphic Promiscuity and Sociographic Prudery in the Neolithic and Now <i>F. LeRon Shults</i>	58
4.	Religion As Anthropomorphism at Çatalhöyük Stewart Elliott Guthrie	86
5.	The Historical Self: Memory and Religion at Çatalhöyük J. Wentzel van Huyssteen	109
6.	Modes of Religiosity and the Evolution of Social Complexity at Çatalhöyük Harvey Whitehouse, Camilla Mazzucato, Ian Hodder, and Quentin D. Atkinson	134
PAR	T II. VITAL MATERIALS AT ÇATALHÖYÜK	
7.	Relational Networks and Religious Sodalities at Çatalhöyük Barbara J. Mills	159

8.	Using "Magic" to Think from the Material: Tracing		
	Distributed Agency, Revelation, and Concealment		
	at Çatalhöyük	187	
	Carolyn Nakamura and Peter Pels		
9.	"Motherbaby": A Death in Childbirth at Çatalhöyük	225	
	Kimberley C. Patton and Lori D. Hager		
10.	The Hau of the House	259	
	Mary Weismantel		
11.	Material Register, Surface, and Form at Çatalhöyük	280	
	Victor Buchli		
12.	The Use of Spatial Order in Çatalhöyük Material Culture	304	
	Anke Kamerman		
PAR	T III. VITAL DATA		
13.	Theories and Their Data: Interdisciplinary Interactions		
	at Çatalhöyük	337	
	Ian Hodder, with Contributions from Project Participants		
Postscript: On Devotion at Çatalhöyük		357	
	Alejandro Garcia-Rivera		
Index		365	